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Escondido Invite - 4/19/2024

Escondido High School

Meet Program - Escondido Invite

Event  1   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Friday 4/19/2024 - 4:20 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AOrange Glen2

AChristian3

1) Pelletier, Annaliese 2) Stacey, Shay

3) Chapman, Nikki 4) Merritt, Bella

AEl Cajon Val4

1) Nyarsuk, Anna 2) Macias, Christiana

3) Beasley, Shamya 4) Thomas, Sa'Mari

5) Steward, Lailah

BWest Hills5

1) Kinser, Ava 2) Trantalis, Abigail

3) Arce, Italia 4) Herrada, Romi

5) McAnally, Sadie 6) Padilla, Sophia

7) Villasana, Emilee 8) Qerkini, Dorina

ARamona6

1) King, Kynzie 2) Lawless, Lilygrace

3) Middleton, Kamryn 4) Pierre, Krystian

BO'Farrell Ch7

1) Mendoza, Jenny 2) Valle-Hameed, Nevaeh

3) Bogard, Essence 4) Washington, Ty'Reiona

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AO'Farrell Ch2

1) Edwards, Julieanna 2) Allison, Zyan

3) Anousaya, Deeanna 4) Stephens, Leshawna

AMount Miguel3

1) Chapman, Jadah 2) Cook-Weaver, Kanay'Jah

3) Mahaney, Skyy 4) Chrisp, Ma'liyah

5) Fulcher, Zoey 6) Jones, Anielle

AGranite Hill4

1) Moran, Madeline 2) Tucker, Madeline

3) Bramley, Mackenzie 4) Spencer, Brooklynn

5) Karosa, Makayla 6) Mowrey, Gwen

BSteele Canyo5

1) Allison, Evie 2) Richardson, Jahmyia

3) Ewing, Kaliani 4) Lewis, Elisha

AValley Cente6

1) Moore, Dana 2) Brown, Alexa

3) Degen, Mykayla 4) Boleda, Charlotte

5) Hawranik, Grace

ARancho Buena7

1) Luna, Aaliyah 2) Bur, Minel

3) Palacios, Allyssa 4) Smith, Teagan

AFallbrook8

1) Barksdale, Karmen 2) Fulks, Kaylee

3) Cope, Shailyn 4) Pineda, Natalie

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AEl Camino (O1

1) Kendall, McKenna 2) McCaskill, Mya

3) Farris, Hailey 4) Esparza, Breanna

5) Dang, Isabelle

APoint Loma2

1) Fernandez, Alexa 2) Frey, Hannah

3) Frichtel, Jenna 4) Avila-Aguilar, Alexa

ACanyon Crest3

1) Nalasco, Laura 2) Estes, Amaya

3) Li, Joia 4) Xu, Vicky

ASan Pasqual4

1) Cappelletti, Sofia 2) Torres, Emily

3) Paladino, Addison 4) Miechowicz, Nadia

5) Campbell, Jaden

ASteele Canyo5

1) Fuller, Kailey 2) Barclay, Ily

3) Dickens, Brionna 4) Burkhardt, Nicoletta

AChaparral6

1) Walker, Amoni 2) Reyes, Halle

3) Ard, Madison 4) Mullins, Leah

5) Paz, Sophia

APoway7

1) Hughes, Delaney 2) Carpenter, Courtney

3) Nicholas, Dylan-Marie 4) Vermilyea, Hailey

AWest Hills8

1) Fort, Gizelle 2) Leath, Alexis

3) Buggert, Natalie 4) De Pierro, Sienna
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Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Friday 4/19/2024 - 4:25 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AClassical Ac1

1) Keller, Grant 2) Contreras, Stefano

3) Simmons, Jordan 4) Preciado, Marco

ACanyon Crest2

1) Bradley, Kushal 2) Vu, Kyle

3) Imamoto, Nathan 4) Warner, Jackson

5) Parchment, Dobson

BEl Cajon Val3

1) Poston, Jamari 2) Dubose, Darick

3) Daraji, Wisam 4) Nealis, Joseph

5) Robinson, James 6) Kashindi, Janvier

BGranite Hill4

1) Runkle, Kaleb 2) Scott, Peyton

3) Mossman, Vave 4) Engledow, Colton

5) Larsen, Kylan

ACanyon Hills5

1) Baines-Rogers, Hassan 2) Hernandez, Julian

3) Fogg, Tyler 4) Morales, Xavier

AVerdugo Hill6

1) Harzmann, Dustin 2) Monroy, Jashua

3) Ramirez, Gerardo 4) Horan, Sean

5) Padilla, Alex

AFallbrook7

1) Baush, Chris 2) Christopherson, Wilson

3) Valdez, Javier 4) Glatt, Dylan

BWest Hills8

1) Leath, Marcus 2) Teran, Dante

3) Garcia, Rey 4) Schen, Kaden

5) Leon, Edgar 6) Canclini, Rodrigo

7) Hoffman, Devyn 8) Cortez, Isaac

AO'Farrell Ch9

1) Bacon, Devin 2) Quoi, Stephen

3) Sowuunmi, Victor 4) Phillips, Donte

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ASan Pasqual1

1) Loftland, Riley 2) Villaume, Sam

3) Adeiza, Emanuel 4) Bachoua, Dylan

5) Renteria, Robert 6) Burdette, Ricky

AMadison2

1) Hampton II, Lorne 2) Jones, Jereil

3) Lea'e, Adein 4) Scott, Jallen

AWest Hills3

1) Bishop, Cameron 2) Norris, Nolan

3) Reed, Brayden 4) Serrano, Frankie

AEscondido4

1) Nguyen, Triduc 2) Gonzales, Josh

3) Calloway, Tremar 4) Perez, Eden

5) Nguyen, Triloc

AMount Miguel5

1) McGowan, Davian 2) Gross, James

3) Phillips, Sha-Hei 4) Shields, Kevin

5) Rottier Johnson, Zane 6) Logan, Avery

7) Elhamad, Hamad 8) Jones, Vincent

ARamona6

1) Kassab, Jamil k 2) Mallinson, Wyatt

3) Patenaude, Kyle 4) Paredes, Timothy

AVista7

1) Anguiano, Breyen 2) Serrano, George

3) Harris, Marcus 4) Ortiz, Andrew

5) Robinson, Isaac 6) Lenard, Erwens

7) Tarula, Allen 8) Totanes, Jay

AEl Cajon Val8

1) Oliverez, Carlos 2) Barr, Rashaunn

3) Gonzalez Rosales, Cristofer 4) Dixon, Paris

ARancho Buena9

1) Richardson, Darnell 2) Perfect, Ean

3) Madali, Lilikalani 4) Sheridan, Jacob
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
AValley Cente1

1) Maces, Manuel 2) Natale, Matteo

3) Cathers, Ryan 4) Pierce, Anthony

AEl Camino (O2

1) Coleman, Qayden 2) Dolby, Tyree

3) Escobar, Devin 4) Snavely, Henry

ASteele Canyo3

1) Wilson, Josiah 2) Jara, Nico

3) Azevedo, Jacob 4) Purvis, Isaiah

ATorrey Pines4

1) Montoya-Harper, Grayson 2) Peterson, Oscar

3) Fabri Jr, Christopher 4) Wijay, Sachin

5) Woodhall, Cooper

AChaparral5

1) Jabari Jr., Kuron 2) Johnson, Tycen

3) Cravin, Johnathan 4) Farinas Jr Jr., Michael

5) Faulk, Dustin 6) Clark, Devon

AMission Hill6

1) Chapman, Archer 2) Magana, Christian

3) Stephen, Ka'Andre 4) Jones, Nolan

AGranite Hill7

1) Williams, Davion 2) Maddox, No'Koi

3) Zander, Joshua 4) Puffinburger, Noah

5) Oberg, Kyler

APoway8

1) Alsop, Tyler 2) Houston, Logan

3) Hawkins, Will 4) Norris, Logan

AChristian9

1) Gaut, Bryce 2) Houston, Hank

3) Jones, Damian 4) Marsh, Jake

5) Eads, Dylan 6) Eads, Brady

Event  3   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Friday 4/19/2024 - 4:50 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Rancho BuenaKrahmer, Natalie1

Canyon HillsTurrubiate, LeahMarie2

El Camino (OGarcia, Aleecia3

Classical AcFalk, Haven4

Mount MiguelReyes, Tana'ina5

Valley CenteWelch, Rebecca6

San PasqualKnoff, Jane7

Mount MiguelFerguson, Takyrah8

RamonaBeals, Katie9

EscondidoStewart, Landree10

Verdugo HillVivian, Vanessa11

RamonaSolt, Charlize12

Verdugo HillMahoney, Evelyn13

Classical AcBen-Chaim, Anna14

Valley CenteCastaneda, Stephanie15

El Cajon ValVasquez- Pelham, Savannah16

O'Farrell ChSulapat, Aleah17

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Point LomaWhite, Zoey1

Canyon CrestWhittle, Sonia2

ChristianPatterson, Faith3

West HillsEstrada, Mikaela4

Torrey PinesMalecha, Chloe5

Granite HillHerrin, Trinity6

Mission HillGreen, Macy7

ChristianPeel, Ellie8

El Camino (OPressler, Mia9

Point LomaCardenas-Wallenfelt, Teresa10

VistaChavez, Tania11

EscondidoLemley, Abigail12

FallbrookLynas, Avery13

San PasqualCorrales, Neilana14

Rancho BuenaOrtega, Daphne15

RamonaAccardi, Isabella16

VistaSanchez, Melina17

San PasqualStriegler, Kali18

Rancho BuenaHong, Alexis19

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Scripps RancVan Duren, Ally1

Scripps RancKeegan, Sadie2

Classical AcSword, Bella3

Steele CanyoColeman, Shelby4

Steele CanyoLopez, Dania5

Verdugo HillLopez, Amber6

FallbrookPetersen, Abby7

Granite HillHarris, Jaslynn8

Steele CanyoColeman, Kylie9

ChristianPatterson, Elliana10

Torrey PinesJanis, Sara11

El Camino (OAlbaladejo, Isabelle12

Torrey PinesFriedman, Katie13

Valley CenteGiron, Emily14

PowayMcEwan, Reese15

EscondidoAviles, Kelly16

Mission HillValencia, Dahlia17

PowayLi, Madison18

Scripps RancWarner, Tayler19
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Event  4   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Friday 4/19/2024 - 5:17 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Canyon HillsScott, Corbin1

El Camino (OSales, Dominic Ethan2

El Cajon ValEsttaifan, Yousif3

Mission HillCanning, Derrick4

Mount MiguelGonzalez, Jacob5

O'Farrell ChAregay, Minas6

ChristianLyons, Jacob7

MadisonPastor, Alan8

PowayAsaravala, Tej9

O'Farrell ChMurillo Castillo, Kevin10

RamonaDuley-Kahle, Dylan11

Orange GlenAlonzo, Marcos12

O'Farrell ChOfoegbu, David13

Valley CenteResendiz, Damian14

EscondidoMaqueda, Andres15

Canyon HillsNoonan, Simon16

Mission HillSanchez, Alejandro17

El Cajon ValGonzalez, Jonathan18

Valley CenteRodas, Andy19

Valley CenteGarcia, Qwataxwenet20

El Cajon ValAbdullah, Anhar21

Canyon HillsFuqua, Markell22

MadisonGarcia-Ayala, Gabriel23

EscondidoVon Dane, Tymen24

Section   2 of  3   Finals
VistaHyde, Caiden1

VistaSanchez, Carlos2

Calvin ChrisEagan, Mason3

Torrey PinesWeaver, Cash4

Classical AcAngeles, Esteban5

Steele CanyoGriffiths, Dashiell6

Verdugo HillLopez, Hunter7

Canyon CrestStrange, Dylan8

Classical AcSilva, Gunner9

Torrey PinesScott, Evan10

Orange GlenVega, Kevin11

West HillsVestemean, Paul12

Mount MiguelLimon, Jaydin13

Verdugo HillAdamian, Sean14

West HillsSalou, Liam15

PowayMenolascino, Anthony16

RamonaGeorge, William17

EscondidoHernandez, Jayden18

El Camino (OWatson, Logan19

Point LomaBrown, Neal20

Orange GlenSanchez, Noel21

VistaBello, Jovanni22

ValhallaTawasha, Jaden23

Point LomaLevine, Ethan24

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Steele CanyoSenn, Micah1

Granite HillCarrillo, Orlando2

Classical AcHale, Landon3

Scripps RancSun, Brandon4

Scripps RancTran, Ethan5

Steele CanyoMagoffin, Alec6

San PasqualSabin, David7

Calvin ChrisBitner, James8

RamonaMesa, George9

FallbrookRivera, Jose10

San PasqualWelch, Justin11

Mission HillRas, Joel12

ChristianPingleton, Braxton13

Verdugo HillEllersieck, Evan14

El Camino (OGorostieta, Carlos15

San PasqualBreckenridge, Jake16

Rancho BuenaHernandez-Gomez, Jesus17

Granite HillValstar, Nico18

Torrey PinesYoo, Cooper19

Canyon CrestJabro, Ryan20

Granite HillDigenan, Jack21

PowayGregg, Adam22

Mount MiguelOrozco, Roberto23

West HillsEisenbach, Elijah24

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Friday 4/19/2024 - 5:45 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValNyarsuk, Anna1

FallbrookRico, Yamille2

PowayJacques, Halle3

VistaLarkin, Kyla4

O'Farrell ChStephens, Leshawna5

Canyon CrestZhang, Brianna6

Valley CenteMorales, Celina7

Mount MiguelMahaney, Skyy8

Canyon HillsFrausto, Isabella9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValBeasley, Shamya1

Rancho BuenaSheridan, Taylor2

ChristianBarnes, Ava3

Steele CanyoHarper, Devyn4

El Camino (OEsparza, Breanna5

San PasqualWalsh, Kestrin6

West HillsVillasana, Emilee7

ChaparralWalker, Amoni8

RamonaBryant, Remingtyn9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Granite HillBaldwin, Emerson1

RamonaMemmel, Lily2

ValhallaEkwosi, Songoli3

El Camino (OWells, Chanel4

Steele CanyoCook, Lillian5

PowaySommer, Ella6

ChristianZepeda, Delilah7

West HillsKinser, Ava8

Valley CenteMoore, Dana9

Event  6   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Friday 4/19/2024 - 5:57 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Canyon HillsThompson, Amare1

Mount MiguelFulcher, Zion2

Scripps RancLoam, Alan3

Scripps RancLorrain, Asher4

Steele CanyoColomb, Shane5

VistaRobinson, Isaac6

ChristianFishwick, Rylan7

RamonaO'Neal, Audie8

O'Farrell ChOfoegbu, Daniel9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
VistaTaylor, Nick1

PowayAndruss, Miles2

Verdugo HillHoran, Sean3

San PasqualRenteria, Robert4

Granite HillZarick, Gavin5

El Camino (OWest, Nyjah6

Torrey PinesKalt, Trevor7

Valley CentePierce, Anthony8

Rancho BuenaAmro, Adnan9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PowayNations, Mitchell1

ChristianGaut, Bryce2

El Cajon ValDaraji, Wisam3

Steele CanyoBaker, Zachary4

El Camino (OEscobar, Devin5

Granite HillMunoz, Evan6

Canyon HillsMorales, Xavier7

MadisonRiley, De'vin8

RamonaAskew, Deion9

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Friday 4/19/2024 - 6:09 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
West HillsMcAnally, Sadie1

Granite HillHamilton, Keona2

San PasqualYoung, Olivia3

Torrey PinesKuehnert, Ellie4

Valley CenteDegen, Mykayla5

RamonaDevermann, Kiera6

Classical AcCurry, Olivia7

VistaCastellanos, Lola8

MadisonEscalante, Xiomara9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
EscondidoPines, Victoria1

Mission HillRas, Jalani2

Rancho BuenaSmith, Teagan3

ChristianStacey, Shay4

Mount MiguelChrisp, Ma'liyah5

ChristianBarnes, Ava6

RamonaBrown, Tayler7

El Camino (OEdwards, Lyric8

ChaparralReyes, Halle9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
FallbrookFulks, Kaylee1

West HillsFort, Gizelle2

Steele CanyoFuller, Kailey3

ValhallaBush, Alonna4

Steele CanyoBurkhardt, Nicoletta5

San PasqualMiechowicz, Nadia6

MadisonNdiaye, Souckeye7

Point LomaAvila-Aguilar, Alexa8

FallbrookFabry, Lacy9

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Friday 4/19/2024 - 6:21 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Verdugo HillOcampo, Adan1

West HillsLeon, Edgar2

Canyon HillsHernandez, Julian3

El Camino (ODonaldson, Bodhi4

ChaparralBrannon, Rowan5

RamonaParedes, Timothy6

Orange GlenBeltran, Angel7

Calvin ChrisAlbertson, Bowen8

Canyon CrestWarner, Jackson9
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Scripps RancReyna, Tristan1

MadisonLea'e, Adein2

EscondidoBooth, Sean3

Steele CanyoGray, Aaron4

PowaySmith-Earle, Rowan5

O'Farrell ChBacon, Devin6

El Cajon ValOliverez, Carlos7

San PasqualLoftland, Riley8

Granite HillWilliams, Davion9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Valley CenteNatale, Matteo1

ValhallaGhazialam, Arsalan2

ChristianJones, Damian3

ChaparralCravin, Johnathan4

Steele CanyoAzevedo, Jacob5

Verdugo HillHarzmann, Dustin6

PowaySevilla, Arturo7

Canyon HillsFogg, Tyler8

Mount MiguelGross, James9

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Friday 4/19/2024 - 6:35 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Orange GlenHorner, Tamara1

FallbrookFulks, Kaylee2

ValhallaLenz, Bailey3

Classical AcGryn, Emma4

Mission HillAnders, Amanda5

Point LomaWotursky, Mallory6

RamonaLawless, Lily7

Mount MiguelChapman, Jadah8

ChristianBrown, Taelynn9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
O'Farrell ChWashington, Ty'Reiona1

El Cajon ValMacias, Christiana2

El Camino (OKendall, McKenna3

EscondidoBrooks, Talaya4

RamonaKing, Kynzie5

Canyon CrestReiss, Isabella6

Canyon HillsWebster, Mia7

ChristianMerritt, Bella8

Orange GlenErwin Briscoe, Daisha9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
San PasqualTorres, Emily1

ValhallaBush, Alonna2

Granite HillKarosa, Makayla3

West HillsDe Pierro, Sienna4

Steele CanyoDickens, Brionna5

Rancho BuenaPalacios, Allyssa6

ChaparralMullins, Leah7

PowayNicholas, Dylan-Marie8

FallbrookBarksdale, Karmen9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
PowayVermilyea, Hailey1

Valley CenteBoleda, Charlotte2

Granite HillTucker, Madeline3

West HillsLeath, Alexis4

Steele CanyoBarclay, Ily5

ChaparralArd, Madison6

Rancho BuenaLuna, Aaliyah7

San PasqualCappelletti, Sofia8

Verdugo HillMoore, Meadow9

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Friday 4/19/2024 - 6:44 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Orange GlenVargas, Homero1

Classical AcSimmons, Jordan2

Torrey PinesMontoya-Harper, Grayson3

MadisonScott, Jallen4

Mission HillChapman, Archer5

ChristianHouston, Hank6

Canyon HillsDuke, Brandon7

Canyon CrestBradley, Kushal8

O'Farrell ChMoster, Adrian9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
San PasqualAdeiza, Emanuel1

ChristianEads, Dylan2

Rancho BuenaRichardson, Darnell3

Verdugo HillMonroy, Jashua4

Valley CenteCathers, Ryan5

El Cajon ValDixon, Paris6

Steele CanyoJara, Nico7

West HillsBishop, Cameron8

Mount MiguelMcGowan, Davian9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
ValhallaAlhamdi, Yousif1

PowayAlsop, Tyler2

El Camino (OSnavely, Henry3

ChaparralJabari Jr., Kuron4

RamonaMallinson, Wyatt5

Granite HillPuffinburger, Noah6

EscondidoGonzales, Josh7

FallbrookChristopherson, Wilson8

VistaAnguiano, Breyen9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
FallbrookBaush, Chris1

El Camino (ODaley, Ze Shaun2

PowayHouston, Logan3

EscondidoPerez, Eden4

ChaparralJohnson, Tycen5

Granite HillMaddox, No'Koi6

VistaSerrano, George7

RamonaPatenaude, Kyle8

ValhallaDoctor, Brandon9
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Event  11   Girls 800 Meter Run

Friday 4/19/2024 - 6:56 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mission HillGabbour, Gianna1

ChristianKleiner, Estella2

Mission HillSoricelli, Simone3

Canyon HillsTurrubiate, LeahMarie4

Mount MiguelFerguson, Takyrah5

VistaSanchez, Melina6

El Camino (OTrevino, Isabel7

San PasqualApodaca, Mallory8

Valley CenteGuachino, Jasmina9

MadisonEscalante, Xiomara10

Valley CenteCastanon, Summer11

Orange GlenPrince, Raleena12

RamonaCain-Robershaw, Ashlee13

Rancho BuenaCamara, Emily14

El Cajon ValVasquez- Pelham, Savannah15

Verdugo HillMahoney, Evelyn16

RamonaSolt, Charlize17

O'Farrell ChCave, Aliana18

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Classical AcGavin, Grace1

Steele CanyoFerrez, Danica2

Torrey PinesGohman, Anna3

EscondidoNichols, Sonya4

San PasqualTippitt, Lily5

VistaChavez, Tania6

Mission HillTobin, Delaney7

PowayNieto, Eunice8

ChristianPeel, Ellie9

ValhallaBalladares, Mia10

El Camino (OGonzalez, Lauren11

Canyon CrestWhittle, Sonia12

Point LomaRussell, Colby13

Point LomaBrown, Sienna14

Valley CenteGiron, Emily15

Granite HillHamilton, Keona16

FallbrookMills, Cynthia17

Section   3 of  3   Finals
San PasqualPaladino, Addison1

El Camino (OKerr, Kendall2

ValhallaHaas, Kayla3

Scripps RancVan Der Zwart, Eva4

FallbrookPetersen, Abby5

Orange GlenOrdonez, Isela6

Steele CanyoColeman, Kylie7

Verdugo HillLopez, Amber8

Classical AcSword, Bella9

Canyon HillsArlotto, Lucia10

Rancho BuenaGarcia, Yuliana11

Steele CanyoColeman, Shelby12

Granite HillHarris, Jaslynn13

EscondidoAviles, Kelly14

PowayBuswell, Addison15

Canyon CrestRowen, Eleanor16

RamonaLuna, Tihensuhe17

Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run

Friday 4/19/2024 - 7:11 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValEsttaifan, Yousif1

Mission HillMarquina, Rodrigo2

RamonaDuley-Kahle, Dylan3

MadisonPastor, Alan4

Granite HillNeibert, Anson5

RamonaNelson, Connor6

O'Farrell ChAgno, Daniel7

EscondidoHernandez, Jayden8

El Cajon ValGonzalez, Jonathan9

VistaHicks, Kaeden10

Canyon HillsFuqua, Markell11

San PasqualPina, Rooney12

RamonaShelton, Jackson13

FallbrookOrozco, Giovanny14

Valley CenteRodas, Andy15

O'Farrell ChGarcia Rosa, Samuel16

Valley CenteSantiago-Oviedo, Roberto17

MadisonGarcia-Ayala, Gabriel18

Valley CenteTinoco, Francisco19

EscondidoFlores, Daniel20
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Canyon HillsConnole, James1

PowayGuerra, Christian2

Rancho BuenaJenkins, Gavin3

Mount MiguelLimon, Jaydin4

Mount MiguelLattisaw, Jaison5

Torrey PinesPolidori, Leo6

Mission HillCacho, Yair7

Verdugo HillLopez, Hunter8

Granite HillGassaway, Oliver9

PowayDawson, James10

Canyon CrestLesmes, Lorenzo11

Classical AcClemeshaw, Evers12

El Cajon ValOliverez, Carlos13

VistaSanchez, Carlos14

Point LomaMadigan, Fletcher15

Verdugo HillMorales, Nickolas16

Orange GlenSanchez, Noel17

ChristianLyons, Jacob18

Verdugo HillOcampo, Adan19

San PasqualGriffen, Sam20

Orange GlenCastaneda, Adrian21

O'Farrell ChChavez, Miguel22

Section   3 of  3   Finals
El Camino (OFredrickson, Samuel1

Steele CanyoSenn, Micah2

PowayTovey, Larry3

Steele CanyoMagoffin, Alec4

El Camino (OCarter, Royce5

ValhallaLindquist, Aiden6

San PasqualNeal, Joshua7

Scripps RancStephens, Benjamin8

FallbrookRivera, Jose9

Canyon CrestFerrando, Lukas10

Torrey PinesScott, Evan11

Mission HillRas, Joel12

Rancho BuenaPierce, Orion13

Torrey PinesMoore, Eamon14

Classical AcHale, Landon15

Classical AcAngeles, Esteban16

ChristianPingleton, Braxton17

Steele CanyoGriffiths, Dashiell18

Scripps RancBroadhead, Carter19

Point LomaRamsey, Christopher20

El Camino (OPicha, Noah21

Granite HillCruz, Sergio22

Event  13   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Friday 4/19/2024 - 7:27 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mount MiguelHoliday, Sydney1

Valley CenteCannariato, Keira2

Calvin ChrisGarcia, Arianna3

FallbrookRico, Yamille4

West HillsKinser, Ava5

Rancho BuenaRodriguez, Aileen6

Canyon HillsFrausto, Isabella7

ValhallaPender, Kiley8

Verdugo HillMartinez, Julianna9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValBeasley, Shamya1

Granite HillBaldwin, Emmy2

Scripps RancCheng, Emily3

El Camino (OWallace, Serenity4

West HillsVillasana, Emilee5

ChristianZepeda, Delilah6

PowayCarpenter, Courtney7

RamonaMemmel, Lily8

San PasqualWalsh, Kestrin9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Rancho BuenaSheridan, Taylor1

Mount MiguelMahaney, Skyy2

Valley CenteGonzalez, Genesis3

PowayBarsana, Chloe4

Steele CanyoCook, Lillian5

ValhallaEkwosi, Songoli6

Steele CanyoRhodes, Lindsay7

VistaLarkin, Kyla8

El Camino (OMontano, Aurora9

Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Friday 4/19/2024 - 7:42 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Scripps RancSitapati, Raphael1

West HillsVitali, Nicolas2

Canyon CrestXiao, Steven3

Mount MiguelChuol, Doweng4

Rancho BuenaRichardson, Darnell5

Verdugo HillVargas, Adrian6

Steele CanyoBaker, Zachary7

Scripps RancLorrain, Asher8

Canyon HillsHeard, Joziah9
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
ChristianFishwick, Rylan1

Granite HillBrown, Jo'Mel2

El Camino (OColeman, Qayden3

PowayAndruss, Miles4

VistaTaylor, Nick5

RamonaO'Neal, Audie6

ValhallaCoyle, Vincete7

San PasqualArnold, Donovon8

Valley CenteVasquez, Eric9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValDaraji, Wisam1

Verdugo HillHoran, Sean2

PowayNations, Mitchell3

Canyon HillsMorales, Xavier4

El Camino (OEscobar, Devin5

Granite HillMunoz, Evan6

Valley CenteCathers, Ryan7

San PasqualRenteria, Robert8

ChristianGaut, Bryce9

Event  15   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Friday 4/19/2024 - 7:56 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
EscondidoAviles, Kelly1

Calvin ChrisMemmelaar, Sophie2

Classical AcFalk, Haven3

Point LomaSpydell, Helena4

San PasqualUthaixai, Kiara5

Rancho BuenaKrahmer, Natalie6

West HillsEstrada, Mikaela7

Granite HillHerrin, Trinity8

FallbrookLynas, Avery9

Steele CanyoSchaefer, Allyson10

RamonaAccardi, Isabella11

Classical AcGrisnik, Kyoto12

Mount MiguelReyes, Tana'ina13

RamonaBeals, Katie14

Verdugo HillVivian, Vanessa15

San PasqualKnoff, Jane16

Valley CenteWelch, Rebecca17

Verdugo HillMahoney, Evelyn18

EscondidoStewart, Landree19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Scripps RancKeegan, Sadie1

Steele CanyoColeman, Shelby2

El Camino (OReyes, Rachel3

Torrey PinesFriedman, Katie4

Classical AcHart, Kelsi5

ChristianPatterson, Elliana6

Scripps RancCai, Michelle7

Torrey PinesSach, Charlotte8

Point LomaGuhse, Annie9

El Camino (ORivera, Dariana10

Steele CanyoFerrez, Danica11

Canyon CrestKlaristenfeld, Joely12

El Camino (OAlbaladejo, Isabelle13

Torrey PinesJanis, Sara14

Mission HillGreen, Macy15

Valley CenteAllen, Natalie16

ChristianPatterson, Faith17

Mission HillSchultz, Kylie18

ChristianPeel, Ellie19

Event  16   Girls 200 Meter Run

Friday 4/19/2024 - 8:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
VistaBurton, Sarah1

El Camino (OMcCaskill, Mya2

El Cajon ValMacias, Christiana3

Verdugo HillMoore, Meadow4

ChaparralMullins, Leah5

Canyon HillsRivers, Tea'ona6

Mount MiguelFulcher, Zoey7

Rancho BuenaBur, Minel8

O'Farrell ChBogard, Essence9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValThomas, Sa'Mari1

RamonaLawless, Lily2

San PasqualTorres, Emily3

PowayNicholas, Dylan-Marie4

Steele CanyoBarclay, Ily5

West HillsLeath, Alexis6

ChristianMerritt, Bella7

FallbrookLucchesi, Brianna8

Granite HillBramley, Mackenzie9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ChristianStacey, Shay1

RamonaKing, Kynzie2

ValhallaBush, Alonna3

San PasqualMiechowicz, Nadia4

Steele CanyoBurkhardt, Nicoletta5

West HillsBuggert, Natalie6

PowayVermilyea, Hailey7

Valley CenteBrown, Alexa8

FallbrookFulks, Kaylee9
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Event  17   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Friday 4/19/2024 - 8:39 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
FallbrookValdez, Javier1

Verdugo HillMonroy, Jashua2

RamonaMallinson, Wyatt3

El Cajon ValBarr, Rashaunn4

ChristianHouston, Hank5

San PasqualBurdette, Ricky6

Orange GlenVargas, Homero7

O'Farrell ChBowler, Ian8

Rancho BuenaPerfect, Ean9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
PowayNorris, Logan1

Canyon HillsHernandez, Julian2

FallbrookBetancourt, AJ3

West HillsBishop, Cameron4

Rancho BuenaMadali, Lilikalani5

Scripps RancReyna, Tristan6

West HillsSerrano, Frankie7

Mount MiguelPhillips, Sha-Hei8

Valley CenteMaces, Manuel9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
VistaLenard, Erwens1

Verdugo HillHarzmann, Dustin2

RamonaPatenaude, Kyle3

El Camino (ODolby, Tyree4

ValhallaCruz, Jaylen5

Steele CanyoJara, Nico6

Mount MiguelGross, James7

Granite HillZander, Joshua8

ChaparralJohnson, Tycen9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
El Cajon ValDixon, Paris1

ChristianJones, Damian2

Steele CanyoPurvis, Isaiah3

ChaparralJabari Jr., Kuron4

EscondidoPerez, Eden5

ValhallaGhazialam, Arsalan6

VistaSerrano, George7

El Camino (OSnavely, Henry8

Granite HillMaddox, No'Koi9

Event  18   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Friday 4/19/2024 - 8:51 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
VistaSanchez, Carlos1

San PasqualKarr, Ryker2

PowayMarshall, Aidan3

Granite HillDigenan, Jack4

Rancho BuenaPierce, Orion5

VistaBello, Jovanni6

El Cajon ValEsttaifan, Yousif7

Canyon CrestStinis, Henry8

RamonaDuley-Kahle, Dylan9

RamonaGeorge, William10

ChristianPingleton, Braxton11

Orange GlenVega, Kevin12

Verdugo HillAdamian, Sean13

Canyon HillsScott, Corbin14

Verdugo HillPerez, Virgilio15

Classical AcJohnson, Jay16

O'Farrell ChGutierrez, Victor17

Torrey PinesSheehy, Jack18

Mission HillCosio, Ethan19

ChristianGreen, Louis20

Torrey PinesMoore, Eamon21

Mission HillCanning, Donovan22

Valley CenteSantiago-Oviedo, Roberto23

Orange GlenAlonzo, Marcos24

EscondidoMaqueda, Andres25

O'Farrell ChRangel, Sebastian26

San PasqualSadik, Michael27

EscondidoFlores, Daniel28

San PasqualNosti, Charlie29

Valley CenteSchlater-Julian, Malakas30
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 3200 Meter Run)
El Camino (OReyes, Omar1

Calvin ChrisBitner, John2

West HillsVestemean, Daniel3

Granite HillCarrillo, Orlando4

Steele CanyoCasillas, Miguel5

Mission HillBeighley, Liam6

El Camino (ORomero, Ryan7

Canyon CrestAchar, Ravi8

Scripps RancTran, Ethan9

Point LomaPalmer, Sebastian10

Steele CanyoSenn, Micah11

Torrey PinesDawson, Zach12

Scripps RancSun, Brandon13

Calvin ChrisGordon, Collin14

West HillsRevak, Philip15

Verdugo HillEllersieck, Evan16

Classical AcSilva, Gunner17

Scripps RancWalker, Jacob18

RamonaMesa, George19

Rancho BuenaHernandez-Gomez, Jesus20

Granite HillValstar, Nico21

West HillsEisenbach, Elijah22

Mount MiguelOrozco, Roberto23

Calvin ChrisBitner, Samuel24

Point LomaWitt, Jacob25

FallbrookRivera, Jose26

El Camino (ORose, Greyson27

Classical AcClemeshaw, Evers28

PowaySosa, Jack29

VistaHyde, Caiden30

Event  19   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 4/19/2024 - 9:23 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AEl Cajon Val3

1) Steward, Lailah 2) Lawrence, Deja

3) Beasley, Shamya 4) Nyarsuk, Anna

5) Macias, Christiana

AGranite Hill4

1) Karosa, Makayla 2) Harris, Jaslynn

3) Hamilton, Keona 4) Suetos, Jayselle

5) Tucker, Madeline 6) O'Neal, Kalista

7) Recourt, Nadia

AOrange Glen5

1) Ordonez, Isela 2) Horner, Tamara

3) Martinez, Melanie 4) Erwin Briscoe, Daisha

5) Ledezma, Amy 6) Santiago, Estefany

AO'Farrell Ch6

1) Mendoza, Jenny 2) Ventura, Chantel

3) Stephens, Leshawna 4) Pineda Casillas, Cynthia

AVerdugo Hill7

1) Lopez, Amber 2) Sarabia, Julianna

3) Martinez, Julianna 4) Moore, Meadow

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AEscondido2

1) Brooks, Talaya 2) Pines, Victoria

3) Nichols, Sonya 4) Aviles, Kelly

5) Reza Mota, Nazarie 6) Lemley, Abigail

AMount Miguel3

1) Cook-Weaver, Kanay'Jah 2) Mahaney, Skyy

3) Keller, Angelina 4) Chrisp, Ma'liyah

5) Jones, Anielle 6) Fulcher, Zoey

ARancho Buena4

1) Bur, Minel 2) Smith, Teagan

3) Sheridan, Taylor 4) Garcia, Yuliana

AChaparral5

1) Walker, Amoni 2) Reyes, Halle

3) Ard, Madison 4) Mullins, Leah

5) Alejandre, Abrielle 6) Tisbo, Payton

AChristian6

1) Pelletier, Annaliese 2) Beason, Delilah

3) Stacey, Shay 4) Barnes, Ava

ARamona7

1) Goddeyne, Madison 2) Devermann, Kiera

3) Bryant, Remingtyn 4) Brown, Tayler

BWest Hills8

1) Sellers, Layla 2) McAnally, Sadie

3) Trantalis, Abigail 4) Villasana, Emilee

5) Arce, Italia 6) Padilla, Sophia

7) Herrada, Romi 8) Qerkini, Dorina

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AValley Cente2

1) Gonzalez, Genesis 2) Degen, Mykayla

3) Moore, Dana 4) Boleda, Charlotte

5) Brown, Alexa

AWest Hills3

1) Fort, Gizelle 2) Leath, Alexis

3) Buggert, Natalie 4) De Pierro, Sienna

APoint Loma4

1) Rosas, Sophia 2) Avila-Aguilar, Alexa

3) Wotursky, Mallory 4) Frichtel, Jenna

5) Frey, Hannah 6) Fernandez, Alexa

7) Logan-Bettencourt, Renee 8) McKelvey, Helena

ASteele Canyo5

1) Barclay, Ily 2) Fuller, Kailey

3) Harper, Devyn 4) Burkhardt, Nicoletta

AEl Camino (O6

1) Edwards, Lyric 2) Kerr, Kendall

3) Kendall, McKenna 4) McCaskill, Mya

ASan Pasqual7

1) Cappelletti, Sofia 2) Miechowicz, Nadia

3) Tippitt, Lily 4) Paladino, Addison

5) Young, Olivia 6) Hansen, Annelise

AClassical Ac8

1) Hayes, Hannah 2) Dann, Sophia

3) Curry, Olivia 4) Gavin, Grace
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Event  20   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Friday 4/19/2024 - 9:41 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AOrange Glen2

1) Alonzo, Marcos 2) Beltran, Angel

3) Castaneda, Adrian 4) Sanchez, Noel

BEl Cajon Val3

1) Daraji, Wisam 2) Aguilar, Ezequiel

3) Shukur, Alex 4) Esttaifan, Yousif

5) Kashindi, Janvier

AValley Cente4

1) Maces, Manuel 2) Schlater-Julian, Malakas

3) Natale, Matteo 4) Cathers, Ryan

5) Ortiz, Xander 6) Vasquez, Eric

AWest Hills5

1) Reed, Brayden 2) Leon, Edgar

3) Bishop, Cameron 4) Serrano, Frankie

BWest Hills6

1) Teran, Dante 2) Canclini, Rodrigo

3) Baird, Marcus 4) Hoffman, Devyn

5) Briseno, Trevor 6) Spencer, Noah

7) Brown, Isaiah 8) Schen, Kaden

AMadison7

1) Jones, Jereil 2) Scott, Jallen

3) Susos, Mark 4) Lea'e, Adein

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AEscondido2

1) Booth, Sean 2) Perez, Eden

3) Nguyen, Triduc 4) Calloway, Tremar

5) Gonzales, Josh 6) Hernandez, Jayden

ATorrey Pines3

1) Liebig, JT 2) Scott, Evan

3) Yoo, Cooper 4) Polidori, Leo

AVerdugo Hill4

1) Morales, Nickolas 2) Vargas, Adrian

3) Horan, Sean 4) Harzmann, Dustin

5) Ocampo, Adan

AClassical Ac5

1) Simmons, Jordan 2) Contreras, Stefano

3) Angeles, Esteban 4) Preciado, Marco

AEl Cajon Val6

1) Oliverez, Carlos 2) Barr, Rashaunn

3) Poston, Jamari 4) Gonzalez Rosales, Cristofer

ACanyon Hills7

1) Fogg, Tyler 2) Hernandez, Julian

3) Morales, Xavier 4) Pike, Miles

5) Clay, CJ

ARamona8

1) Carranza, Jose 2) Nelson, Connor

3) O'Neal, Audie 4) Paredes, Timothy

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AGranite Hill2

1) Williams, Davion 2) Kraling, Jared

3) Miller, Donovan 4) Oberg, Kyler

5) Gosek, Rocky 6) Runkle, Kaleb

AMount Miguel3

1) Gross, James 2) Elhamad, Hamad

3) Hege, Dominik 4) Lattisaw, Jaison

5) Logan, Avery 6) Phillips, Sha-Hei

AChaparral4

1) Jabari Jr., Kuron 2) Cravin, Johnathan

3) Brannon, Rowan 4) Farinas Jr Jr., Michael

5) Johnson, Tycen 6) Garcia, Josiah

AMission Hill5

1) Magana, Christian 2) Ras, Joel

3) Chapman, Archer 4) Jones, Nolan

ASteele Canyo6

1) Azevedo, Jacob 2) Gray, Aaron

3) Dodds, Michael 4) Jara, Nico

AEl Camino (O7

1) Carter, Royce 2) Donaldson, Bodhi

3) Castaneda, Nathen 4) Fredrickson, Samuel

5) Coleman, Qayden

ASan Pasqual8

1) Loftland, Riley 2) Bachoua, Dylan

3) Renteria, Robert 4) Neal, Joshua

5) Griffen, Sam

Event  23   Girls Long Jump

Friday 4/19/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValBrazeau, Aniyah1

West HillsMiddleton, Victoria2

Mount MiguelChapman, Jadah3

Scripps RancTinklenberg, Keira4

Mount MiguelMacias, Ana5

Scripps RancVelazquez, Atiana6

El Cajon ValMacias, Christiana7

Classical AcMoss, Taylor8

ChristianRossini, Sammie9

San PasqualCampbell, Jaden10

Canyon CrestXu, Vicky11

Valley CenteMcInerny, Marlena12

ChristianBrown, Taelynn13

ValhallaHoyt, Sadie14

Classical AcSublette, Rebekah15

ValhallaRamou, Angela16

Rancho BuenaDayus, Avery17

VistaBurton, Sarah18
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  23   Girls Long Jump)
RamonaMorris, Mariah1

Classical AcZimmerman, Eden2

Calvin ChrisMayer, Grace3

West HillsMay, Gillian4

Canyon HillsGarnett, Grace5

Calvin ChrisGarcia, Arianna6

El Camino (OFarris, Hailey7

RamonaDevermann, Kiera8

Valley CenteDegen, Mykayla9

Point LomaChristensen, Kaia10

FallbrookLucchesi, Brianna11

Granite HillYakob, Jasmine12

Scripps RancHilliard, Audrey13

PowayJacques, Halle14

ChristianZepeda, Delilah15

Torrey PinesOrr, Cassandra16

San PasqualNeuenswander, Eveline17

Rancho BuenaTaylor, Taryn18

El Camino (OWallace, Serenity19

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Torrey PinesVasquez, Valeria1

West HillsArce, Italia2

El Camino (OHawkins, Julia3

Valley CenteContreras, Roxana4

Point LomaJoyce, Mckenna5

Torrey PinesVucicevic, Djula6

Canyon CrestZeman, Vanessa7

ValhallaLenz, Bailey8

Canyon HillsHaynes, Emily9

O'Farrell ChEdwards, Julieanna10

San PasqualCappelletti, Sofia11

Canyon CrestNguyen, Kaylee12

Mount MiguelCook-Weaver, Kanay'Jah13

Steele CanyoEwing, Kaliani14

RamonaHoffman, Holley15

El Cajon ValThomas, Sa'Mari16

Steele CanyoCook, Lillian17

Canyon HillsArlotto, Lucia18

Steele CanyoHarper, Devyn19

Event  24   Boys Long Jump

Friday 4/19/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
San PasqualArnold, Donovon1

Classical AcBray, Hunter2

El Cajon ValDubose, Darick3

VistaNunez, Steven4

Granite HillQuillin, Jeffrey5

VistaAnguiano, Breyen6

Classical AcSolomonson, Cole7

EscondidoBooth, Sean8

Canyon CrestGuan, Andrew9

EscondidoNguyen, Triduc10

Granite HillAbarca, Manuel11

FallbrookCharland, Xavier12

Canyon HillsJackson Jr., Justin13

Valley CenteMaces, Manuel14

Point LomaKurth, Alden15

Steele CanyoMasterson, Drew16

MadisonCarr, Kingston17

Rancho BuenaJustice, Jeremiah18

Canyon HillsClay, CJ19

FallbrookSundram, Taj20

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Granite HillZander, Joshua1

Scripps RancHasley, Deshon2

San PasqualThroop, Nicholas3

Torrey PinesAscencio, Adam4

Canyon CrestChung, Connor5

Scripps RancSauerhage, Ethan6

PowaySpeck, Logan7

Valley CenteNatale, Alexander8

El Cajon ValPoston, Jamari9

Steele CanyoRamirez, Noah10

RamonaCromwell, Dominic11

Torrey PinesHarmon, Austin12

Scripps RancJohnson, Malachi13

West HillsMcGown, Malik14

VistaGutierrez, Alex15

ChristianFishwick, Rylan16

Torrey PinesWoodhall, Cooper17

El Camino (OJohnson, Earl18

FallbrookSanchez, Carter19

San PasqualAnderson, Curren20
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  24   Boys Long Jump)
Classical AcLowell, Jack1

MadisonHarris, Elisha2

Canyon HillsBaines-Rogers, Hassan3

Canyon CrestBayraktaroglu, Ozan4

West HillsMitchell, Marshon5

ChristianTurvey, Max6

RamonaKassab, Jamil k7

Point LomaWeim, Andrew8

West HillsMinnifield, Ariah9

Mount MiguelMcGowan, Davian10

PowaySmith-Earle, Rowan11

El Cajon ValDixon, Paris12

ChristianGaut, Bryce13

Valley CenteNatale, Matteo14

Point LomaWashington, Andrew15

MadisonParenteau, Ryley16

Steele CanyoWilson, Josiah17

El Camino (ODaley, Ze Shaun18

El Camino (OEscobar, Devin19

Rancho BuenaSheridan, Jacob20

Event  25   Girls Triple Jump

Friday 4/19/2024 - 7:15 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Classical AcGrisnik, Kyoto1

West HillsLauria, Sadie2

Classical AcPheneger, Janaya3

FallbrookLucchesi, Brianna4

Calvin ChrisLee, Jamie5

Rancho BuenaDayus, Avery6

Mount MiguelMacias, Ana7

Calvin ChrisFleitas, Gabriella8

Canyon HillsLynch, Isabell9

Mount MiguelGray, Nyla10

ChristianPelletier, Annaliese11

El Camino (OFarris, Hailey12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Canyon HillsGarnett, Grace1

Valley CenteMoore, Dana2

San PasqualWeiskopf, Stella3

RamonaJerrell, Abigayle4

Point LomaChristensen, Kaia5

ChristianZepeda, Delilah6

Granite HillYakob, Jasmine7

ChristianMerritt, Bella8

Valley CenteContreras, Roxana9

Classical AcSublette, Rebekah10

Canyon CrestSassen, Alexa11

Point LomaJoyce, Mckenna12

West HillsArce, Italia13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
San PasqualNeuenswander, Eveline1

El Camino (OHawkins, Julia2

Steele CanyoBaker, Jayla3

PowayJacques, Halle4

Canyon CrestNguyen, Kaylee5

Canyon HillsHaynes, Emily6

El Camino (OWells, Chanel7

Torrey PinesVucicevic, Djula8

Valley CenteBoleda, Charlotte9

Torrey PinesVasquez, Valeria10

Mount MiguelCook-Weaver, Kanay'Jah11

Steele CanyoHarper, Devyn12

Steele CanyoCook, Lillian13

Event  26   Boys Triple Jump

Friday 4/19/2024 - 7:15 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Valley CenteMachado, Phoenix1

Valley CenteHernandez, Andres2

ChristianBreen, Joshua3

ChristianBreen, Nathan4

Steele CanyoVun, Jacob5

Verdugo HillOcampo, Adan6

Verdugo HillGuiyangco, Julius7

Steele CanyoMasterson, Drew8

Mount MiguelMcGowan, Davian9

San PasqualSteadman, Colton10

Torrey PinesAscencio, Adam11

Classical AcSolomonson, Cole12

Steele CanyoChuisano, Derek13

Canyon CrestLi, Eric14

San PasqualThroop, Nicholas15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Valley CenteNatale, Alexander1

Canyon CrestChung, Connor2

Rancho BuenaAllen, Braydon3

ChristianTurvey, Max4

Canyon HillsClay, CJ5

El Camino (OJohnson, Earl6

Mount MiguelNevels, Christ7

VistaTaylor, Nick8

San PasqualAnderson, Curren9

FallbrookChristopherson, Wilson10

Canyon HillsBaines-Rogers, Hassan11

PowaySpeck, Logan12

Point LomaKurth, Alden13

RamonaKassab, Jamil k14

Canyon CrestGuan, Andrew15
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Boys Triple Jump)
Mount MiguelElhamad, Hamad1

Scripps RancSauerhage, Ethan2

Point LomaWeim, Andrew3

Torrey PinesKeel, Ryan4

West HillsMitchell, Marshon5

MadisonDukes, Cyncere6

Classical AcLowell, Jack7

Granite HillKraling, Jared8

FallbrookCarmona, Sammy9

Rancho BuenaRichardson, Justian10

West HillsMinnifield, Ariah11

El Camino (OWest, Nyjah12

Torrey PinesCao, Adriann13

West HillsMcGown, Malik14

El Camino (ODaley, Ze Shaun15

Event  27   Girls High Jump

Friday 4/19/2024 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
RamonaKing, Peyton1

West HillsDanielson, Kara2

Calvin ChrisWelch, Aimee3

Verdugo HillSarabia, Julianna4

El Cajon ValNyarsuk, Anna5

RamonaPetersen, Nicole6

O'Farrell ChAllison, Zyan7

El Camino (OFarris, Hailey8

Steele CanyoStock, Katrina9

Granite HillBueno, Marli10

San PasqualCampbell, Jaden11

Classical AcPheneger, Janaya12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Valley CenteOrtiz, Isabella1

Point LomaMorales Haskell, Natalie2

Valley CenteGonzalez, Genesis3

VistaMarovich, Melanie4

West HillsMiddleton, Victoria5

RamonaJerrell, Abigayle6

ChristianRichardson, Reese7

Torrey PinesGunn, Mylee8

West HillsHerrada, Romi9

Torrey PinesMason, Kaili10

Valley CenteContreras, Roxana11

Point LomaMartinez, Gisele12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
San PasqualHansen, Annelise1

Classical AcCatalan, Mia2

Granite HillBaldwin, Emerson3

San PasqualNeuenswander, Eveline4

ChristianJunk, Vivian5

Steele CanyoFairman, Makayla6

Torrey PinesUpton, Brea7

El Camino (OHawkins, Julia8

ChristianHemmerly, Ashlyn9

El Camino (OWells, Chanel10

Canyon HillsWebster, Mia11

Steele CanyoWilliams, Mya12

Event  28   Boys High Jump

Friday 4/19/2024 - 6:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValRobinson, James1

Verdugo HillRamirez, Gerardo2

VistaBello, Jovanni3

VistaCarrasco, Fabian4

VistaTaylor, Nick5

West HillsStevens, Nate6

West HillsBrown, Isaiah7

RamonaRandall, Everick8

Classical AcSolomonson, Cole9

Valley CentePierce, Anthony10

El Cajon ValWatson, Da'mon11

RamonaGeorge, William12

ChristianEads, Brady13

El Camino (OHood, Rhonde14

El Cajon ValAguilar, Ezequiel15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Point LomaConquest, William1

Scripps RancHasley, Deshon2

Granite HillAbarca, Manuel3

Mount MiguelChuol, Doweng4

PowayLauritzen, Lucas5

Steele CanyoStocker, Josiah6

Scripps RancDixon, Nate7

Rancho BuenaSargent, Tate8

San PasqualSteadman, Colton9

ValhallaCruz, Jaylen10

Mount MiguelElhamad, Hamad11

Classical AcCowles, Jonathan12

El Camino (OChase, Shay13

Granite HillKraling, Jared14

West HillsMcGown, Malik15
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  28   Boys High Jump)
Steele CanyoGilles, Joshua1

Steele CanyoHunt, Marcus2

El Camino (ODaley, Ze Shaun3

PowayMashouf, Jackson4

RamonaKassab, Jamil k5

ChristianEads, Dylan6

San PasqualMagallanes, Aaron7

Canyon HillsSellers, Blessed8

ChristianFishwick, Rylan9

Rancho BuenaRichardson, Justian10

Granite HillBaker, Darrious11

Point LomaWashington, Andrew12

San PasqualArnold, Donovon13

ValhallaDoctor, Brandon14

FallbrookCarmona, Sammy15

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault

Friday 4/19/2024 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Calvin ChrisKiesel, Payton1

Calvin ChrisVarvel, Valerie2

Canyon HillsMillegan, Emily3

VistaHernandez, Porsche4

Steele CanyoHamel, Alexis5

Steele CanyoKing, Jenna6

Granite HillWestphall, Kathleen7

ValhallaSlaiwa, Lindsay8

Scripps RancNgo, Kylie9

Scripps RancLawson, Ava10

RamonaJensen, Paisley11

ValhallaHuerta, Alyssa12

San PasqualNeal, Zelie13

San PasqualJones, Arwen14

Point LomaSnider, lia15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Valley CenteHawranik, Grace1

Granite HillPalladino, Maddyx2

PowayGage, Jillian3

El Camino (OSmith, Summer4

Valley CenteContreras, Roxana5

West HillsJackson, Anna6

Point LomaGates, Natalie7

Torrey PinesPearson, Jordan8

RamonaFerguson, Ingrid9

Canyon CrestRoznovsky, Lauren10

Canyon CrestCampbell, Quinn11

PowayTremble, Abigail12

FallbrookKhoury, Sahara13

El Camino (OWells, Chanel14

FallbrookKhoury, Maya15

Event  30   Boys Pole Vault

Friday 4/19/2024 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
ValhallaMcgehee, Arman1

Calvin ChrisEhlers, Finn2

Point LomaLogan, Wesley3

VistaVenegas, Omar4

Valley CenteAmos, Xavier5

San PasqualHodgins, Ryan6

West HillsJackson, James7

Steele CanyoLopez, Ian8

Point LomaAnderson, John9

El Camino (OGrabman, Colin10

Torrey PinesBernal Simmons, Ian11

Granite HillDeLeon, Johnathon12

Rancho BuenaSargent, Tate13

Steele CanyoZawacki, Teagan14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Scripps RancAmbriss, Abraham1

Valley CenteOrtiz, Xander2

RamonaBarrera, Logan3

Canyon CrestWatkins, Ryan4

FallbrookVotaw, Damien5

PowayBenson, Juelle6

West HillsLewis, Grayson7

RamonaDoomey, Parker8

ValhallaCasanova, Gian9

Canyon CrestPaik, Alexander10

PowayBeireis, Beckett11

Scripps RancStroschine, Merrick12

Torrey PinesMoore, Brandon13

VistaKondo, Jordan14

FallbrookBernier, Aiden15



Orange Glen High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 17

Escondido Invite - 4/19/2024

Escondido High School

Meet Program - Escondido Invite

Event  31   Girls Shot Put

Friday 4/19/2024 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
El Cajon ValNabilonga, Shella1

O'Farrell ChTellez, Lesly2

Mount MiguelWilliams, Jade3

El Cajon ValJohn, Zawadi4

Classical AcFoster, Mika5

Classical AcGrimm, Mariah6

MadisonMohamed, Sundus7

El Cajon ValNyirachiza, Annet8

ValhallaEnser, Rita9

O'Farrell ChOrellana, Shanty10

Orange GlenCrescencio, Yenedith11

Classical AcCatalan, Mia12

Orange GlenUson, Melissa13

Scripps RancCuarto, Zoe14

Mount MiguelKillings, Tamia15

O'Farrell ChChacon Suarez, Ivanna16

ValhallaNguyentu, Trianna17

ValhallaNguyentu, Trianne18

Mission HillSantiago, Aaliyah19

RamonaSchondel, Eden20

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
ChristianEnsley, Lylah1

West HillsZinky, Meghan2

RamonaSpann, Summer3

West HillsZiegler, Raynie4

West HillsTarantino Pineiro, Sophia5

RamonaWalsh, Faith6

MadisonDolfo, Tara7

ChristianNickerson, Brigette8

San PasqualMateo, Miranda9

Canyon CrestLeonards, Isabella10

ChristianPatterson, Rachel11

Scripps RancSlattery, Rebecca12

Steele CanyoHernandez, Lisbeth13

FallbrookRoberts, Danielle14

Rancho BuenaWicks, Sophia15

Granite HillMacArthur, Paige16

San PasqualGonzalez, Julissa17

Point LomaManning, London18

Mount MiguelHernandez, Jazmyne19

EscondidoPalacios, Arianna20

Point LomaHeckman, Avery21

Orange GlenStacco, Synthia22

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Point LomaLeyva, Anna-Gabriella1

Steele CanyoLarios, Lauryn2

Valley CenteDegen, Sydney3

Granite HillStilwell, Isabella4

Canyon CrestSugimae, Julianne5

Canyon CrestReiss, Isabella6

El Camino (OFulford, Jaelle7

Granite HillLedezma, Lucia8

El Camino (OFrazier, Janae9

Mission HillPanduro, Rebecca10

Steele CanyoBautista, Monserrat11

MadisonHaley, Alayah12

Canyon HillsRicasata, Taylor13

Torrey PinesMortimer, Ryen14

West HillsMiles, Zoe15

Valley CenteHernandez Palomo, Semalu16

VistaStaff, Grace17

Valley CenteFornof, Morgan18

El Camino (OSmith, Summer19

Rancho BuenaVaivai, Fialupe20

Mission HillBalingit, Jada21

West HillsBartlett, Olivia22

Event  32   Boys Shot Put

Friday 4/19/2024 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
ValhallaJajo, Joey1

O'Farrell ChDegraffenreid, Sullivan2

El Cajon ValKamal, Laith3

Orange GlenNelson, Isaac4

Canyon HillsWilliams, Trevon5

O'Farrell ChPorfirio Hernandez, Juan6

Canyon HillsCurren, Gannon7

West HillsEller, Evan8

O'Farrell ChMalauulu, Avanti9

Mission HillRyer, Nathan10

Canyon CrestMix, Tommy11

El Camino (OFrazier, Joshua12

Canyon CrestGrandhi, Shryuk13

West HillsHouston, Sean14

ValhallaKeita, Damien15

Orange GlenFlores, Saul16

MadisonRopatio, Patrick17

Canyon CrestSievenpiper, Daniel18

Mission HillFernandez, Sonny19

Point LomaDavis, Griffin20

Rancho BuenaConlee, Carter21
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  32   Boys Shot Put)
Valley CenteGutierrez, Adrian1

Mount MiguelBarajas, Damian2

Mission HillMagana, Abraham3

El Cajon ValMorgan, Michael4

Rancho BuenaAcosta, Lars5

Point LomaGriffith, Joshua6

ChristianLama, Jonathon7

Rancho BuenaBarrantes, Isaiah8

ChristianEads, Dylan9

EscondidoRodriquez, Jesus10

RamonaDavis, Wyatt11

RamonaTripoli, Cole.12

FallbrookCrespin, Kaiden13

Mount MiguelZaragoza, Andrew14

Torrey PinesVelazquez, Daniel15

EscondidoPollard, Friday16

West HillsMorris, Brady17

El Camino (OGulley, Wyatt18

Classical AcHoopes, Talon19

West HillsCouvrette, Jacob20

VistaSmith, Noah21

Orange GlenPonce, Raymond22

VistaEvans, Alden23

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
EscondidoPollard, Deangelo1

Scripps RancEnglemann, Nathan2

Steele CanyoHaisch, Austin3

VistaZarate, Jaicob4

Mount MiguelZamora, Nicolas5

Canyon HillsLaytham, Drake6

RamonaDipietro, Nick7

ValhallaCornthwaite, Aidan8

FallbrookCasillas, Wyatt9

MadisonDevore, Kawika10

West HillsCarson, Joshua11

Point LomaEdwards, Joaquin12

El Camino (OMunoz, Steven13

Scripps RancStadtherr, Ryan14

Steele CanyoManzo, Nathan15

Scripps RancRochet, Jackson16

Valley CenteVictor, Max17

Valley CentePacheco, Yusbel18

Granite HillPolak, Jacob19

Steele CanyoQuiroga, Javier20

San PasqualNickley, Jake21

San PasqualTompkins, Jordan22

San PasqualLedesma, Josue23

Event  33   Girls Discus Throw

Friday 4/19/2024 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Classical AcMarquis, Cora1

Mount MiguelKillings, Tamia2

O'Farrell ChAlvarez Torres, Genesis3

O'Farrell ChRivera, Jaylen4

El Cajon ValNyirachiza, Annet5

Mount MiguelWilliams, Jade6

Classical AcMoss, Taylor7

Classical AcMace, Kiki8

ValhallaEnser, Rita9

ValhallaNguyentu, Trianne10

El Cajon ValJohn, Zawadi11

ValhallaNguyentu, Trianna12

Orange GlenCrescencio, Yenedith13

MadisonDolfo, Tara14

Scripps RancSlattery, Rebecca15

RamonaSpann, Samantha16

RamonaPekelder, Giuliana17

ChristianEnsley, Lylah18

ChristianChiasson, Sarah19

MadisonMohamed, Sundus20

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
RamonaRodriguez, Elaina1

Canyon CrestLeonards, Isabella2

Point LomaWilliams, Rees3

West HillsAsahara, Katherine4

Point LomaLeyva, Anna-Gabriella5

San PasqualBaza, Karina6

Canyon CrestBrown, Lindsey7

Steele CanyoHendrie, Annabeth8

Mission HillSantiago, Aaliyah9

FallbrookRoberts, Danielle10

Scripps RancCuarto, Zoe11

San PasqualGonzalez, Julissa12

Point LomaWagner, Molly13

EscondidoPalacios, Arianna14

Orange GlenStacco, Synthia15

Steele CanyoHelton, Lillian16

West HillsTarantino Pineiro, Sophia17

Orange GlenUson, Melissa18

El Camino (OFrazier, Janae19

Canyon HillsHaynes, Emily20

Granite HillMacArthur, Paige21
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  33   Girls Discus Throw)
El Camino (OHsu, Meilani1

Steele CanyoIbrahim, Aleyah2

MadisonHaley, Alayah3

West HillsBartlett, Olivia4

West HillsZiegler, Raynie5

Valley CenteDegen, Sydney6

Torrey PinesMortimer, Ryen7

O'Farrell ChMagale, Maelanie8

Canyon HillsRicasata, Taylor9

Mount MiguelHernandez, Jazmyne10

Mission HillPanduro, Rebecca11

Rancho BuenaWicks, Sophia12

VistaStaff, Grace13

West HillsMiles, Zoe14

Valley CenteHernandez Palomo, Semalu15

ChristianPatterson, Rachel16

Mission HillBalingit, Jada17

El Camino (OMolano, Daniela18

Valley CenteFornof, Morgan19

Canyon CrestSugimae, Julianne20

Rancho BuenaVaivai, Fialupe21

Event  34   Boys Discus Throw

Friday 4/19/2024 - 3:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Classical AcMarino, Gabriel1

Canyon HillsCurren, Gannon2

O'Farrell ChDaily, Sean3

Classical AcStroh, Peyton4

O'Farrell ChQuoi, Thomas5

EscondidoRodriquez, Jesus6

ValhallaHammi, Justin7

Canyon CrestGrandhi, Shryuk8

Mission HillRyer, Nathan9

West HillsLee-Fields, Elijah10

ValhallaJajo, Joey11

Canyon HillsWilliams, Trevon12

Canyon CrestMix, Tommy13

West HillsLedezma, Caleb14

El Cajon ValKamal, Laith15

Mission HillMagana, Abraham16

Canyon CrestSievenpiper, Daniel17

Orange GlenFlores, Saul18

RamonaDavis, Wyatt19

Mount MiguelFanua, Franklin20

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Mission HillFernandez, Sonny1

Orange GlenNelson, Isaac2

Mount MiguelBarajas, Damian3

FallbrookCrespin, Kaiden4

Point LomaLePore, Jack5

El Cajon ValMorgan, Michael6

El Camino (OGulley, Wyatt7

O'Farrell ChJohnson, Frank8

West HillsCouvrette, Jacob9

EscondidoPollard, Friday10

ChristianZawacki, Tavin11

Point LomaMorales, Brycen12

Canyon HillsLaytham, Drake13

El Camino (OFrazier, Joshua14

ChristianLama, Jonathon15

VistaGilbert, Levi16

Torrey PinesVelazquez, Daniel17

Mount MiguelZamora, Nicolas18

Rancho BuenaAlcala, Gabriel19

VistaHurley, Devon20

West HillsMorris, Brady21

MadisonRopatio, Patrick22

Steele CanyoManley, Jayden23

Orange GlenPonce, Raymond24

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Scripps RancCarleton, Alex1

FallbrookCasillas, Wyatt2

Scripps RancObermiller, Alex3

VistaZarate, Jaicob4

Rancho BuenaLopez, Chris5

RamonaTripoli, Cole.6

Steele CanyoQuiroga, Javier7

Classical AcHoopes, Talon8

Valley CentePacheco, Yusbel9

Scripps RancCruz, Vincent10

RamonaDipietro, Nick11

Point LomaEdwards, Joaquin12

El Camino (OMunoz, Steven13

MadisonDevore, Kawika14

San PasqualTompkins, Jordan15

EscondidoPollard, Deangelo16

Steele CanyoHunt, Joseph17

San PasqualLedesma, Josue18

Valley CenteMaces, Andres19

Granite HillPolak, Jacob20

ValhallaCornthwaite, Aidan21

Valley CenteVictor, Max22

West HillsCarson, Joshua23

San PasqualNickley, Jake24


